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Dear Munsey Park Parents/Guardians: 

 

Welcome to the 2022-2023 school year!  We understand that students are at various levels of adjustment as we enter this 

year and would like to highlight the Munsey Park Wellness Team which is comprised of a variety of mental health 

professionals who are available at any time.  Please allow us to introduce them as follows:  

 

School Counselor:         Amanda Gimondo                  516-267-7448           amanda_gimondo@manhassetschools.org 

School Social Worker:      Robyn Hoffmann  516-267-7517             robyn_hoffmann@manhassetschools.org 

School Psychologists:        Kim-Marie Jappell  516-267-7426          kim-marie_jappell@manhassetschools.org 

                                             Sarah Sammis  516-267-7425                 sarah_sammis@manhassetschools.org 

School Nurses:                   Tara Gugliuzza  516-267-7410                tara_gugliuzza@manhassetschools.org 

                                             Marissa Stewart  516-267-7410             marissa_stewart@manhassetschools.org 

        Margaret Dragotto                516-267-7410            margaret_dragotto@manhassetschools.org 

 

We welcome Ms. Hoffmann to Munsey Park as our new social worker.  She comes to us from the middle school and will 

spend ample time with Mrs. Pietrafesa, who remains in district, to ensure a smooth transition to the students and Munsey 

Park Elementary as a whole.   

 

We invite you to reach out to any member of the Munsey Park Wellness Team.  Wishing you and your family a most 

successful year.   

 

Warm regards, 

 

                                                                                 
           

               Allison Rushforth       Dr. Joy-Anne D’Anca 

Assistant Superintendent for Student Services    Director of School Counseling Services 

    

 

 

mailto:marissa_stewart@manhassetschools.org
mailto:margaret_dragotto@manhassetschools.org

